© 2016
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
07/28/16
DOE LIGHTING FACTS
Department of Energy has verified representative product test
data and results in accordance with its Lighting Facts Program.

WHT - White
Light SourceDistribution
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
PWM   S    LED   HO   CW   UE   WHT  PCI 120
LW - Low Watt
HO - High Output
Drive Current
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION2 (Accessories are field installed)
PWM Polycarbonate Shield
PWM SW BLK - Surface Wiring Box (Available in black only)
FK120 - Single Fusing FK1205
FK277 - Single Fusing FK2775
DFK208, 240 - Double Fusing DFK208,2405
DFK480 - Double Fusing DFK4805
FK347 - Single Fusing FK3475
Description Order Number Description Order Number
244657
356915BLK
FOOTNOTES:
1- On Low Watt (LW) drive current, 120V only is DLC qualified. Specify 120 in place of UE.
2- For wireless controls information and accessories, see Controls section.
3- Requires a SiteManager and override switch.
4-  Designed with 3" reduced drilling pattern. For S or D180 mounting configuration only.
5- Fusing to be installed in a compatible junction box supplied by contractor.
Optional Sensor/OptionsOptional Controls
Sensor
PCI120 - 120V Button-Type Photocell
PCI208 - 208V Button-Type Photocell
PCI240 - 240V Button-Type Photocell
PCI277 - 277V Button-Type Photocell
PCI347 - 347V Button-Type Photocell
Options
XPMA - Pole Mounting Adaptor w/ Fixture
 Back Plate for Use with Square Poles4
XPMAR4 - Pole Mounting Adaptor w/ Fixture Back
 Plate for Use with 4" O.D. Round Poles4
XPMAR5 - Pole Mounting Adaptor w/ Fixture Back
Plate for Use with 5" O.D. Round Poles4
Wireless Control System2,3
(blank) - None
PCM - Platinum Control System
PCMH - Host/Satellite Platinum
Control System
GCM - Gold Control System
GCMH - Host/Satellite Gold
Control System
DIM - 0-10 volt dimming
(required for satellite fixtures)
Stand-Alone Control
(blank) - None
DIM - 0-10 volt dimming
(from external signal)
DIMENSIONS